

---

## **pachet liceu elie radu**

I.D.: 98987200

---

Data  
publicarii 18.06.24

Coduri CPV

15897300-5

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 3.198,68 RON - 3.198,68 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BANANE BAX 3.000 146.7900 440.37 39.63 2 CASTRAVETI IN OTET BUC 24.000 5.5047  
132.11 11.89 3 CARTOFI NOI KG 170.000 4.5870 779.79 70.18 4 CEAPA KG 20.000 3.6695  
73.39 6.61 5 PIEPT PUI DEZOSAT KG. 30.000 29.3578 880.73 79.27 6 FASOLE MICI BUC  
20.000 8.2570 165.14 14.86 7 MASLINE KG 5.000 20.1840 100.92 9.08 8 OUA BUC 210.000  
0.9200 193.20 17.39 9 PASTA TOMATA 720G BUC 12.000 9.1750 110.10 9.91 10 ULEI LITRI  
15.000 6.4221 96.33 8.67 11 ZAHAR KG 20.000 5.5045 110.09 9.91 12 PASTE SPAGHETE  
BUC 20.000 4.5871 91.74 8.26 13 LAMAI KG 3.000 8.2

---